Releases - June 25, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

339390
329120
175004
297485
239822
127674
326593
332250
339187
329237

Brown
Parker
Martin
Campbell
Abell
Tooley
Pedigo
Tillinghast
Hall
Hunter

R29442 Bass

250477
316851
221004
208289
290847
258117
278281
293361
339277

Rose
Hudson
Anderson
Mitchell
Burgess
Patterson
Covington
Sheperd
Tan

Willie
Malik
Shannon
Michael
Daniel
Leslie
Luke
Robert
Jaydon
Eyvette
Paul
Cheryl
Rudy
Amy
Danny
Cole
Terry
Phillip
William
Ericsel

T
D
Travis
M

E

W

Lee
Renee

Lynn

A

R

A
Donnell

Vitacion

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
CTS-Russell

Webster County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center

Hart County Jail

Taylor County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



