DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
339390 Brown	Willie	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329120 Parker	Malik		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
175004 Martin	Shannon	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297485 Campbell	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239822 Abell	Daniel	Travis	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
127674 Tooley	Leslie	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326593 Pedigo	Luke	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
332250 Tillinghast	Robert	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
339187 Hall	Jaydon	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329237 Hunter	Eyvette	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
R29442 Bass	Paul		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
250477 Rose	Cheryl	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316851 Hudson	Rudy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221004 Anderson	Amy	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208289 Mitchell	Danny	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290847 Burgess	Cole	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258117 Patterson	Terry		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278281 Covington	Phillip	Donnell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293361 Sheperd	William		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339277 Tan	Ericsel	Vitacion	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)